
Board of Selectmen 
Regular Meeting Schedule 

2024 

 

The Board of Selectmen will hold regular meetings on the 4th Tuesday of each month, with the exception 
of the dates listed with an * below, at 7:00 PM at Town Hall. 

 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024      7:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024      7:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024      7:00 PM 

**Tuesday, April 30, 2024 (5th Tuesday)     7:00 PM 

**Tuesday, May 21, 2024 (3rd Tuesday)     7:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024       7:00 PM 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024       7:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024      7:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024      7:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024      7:00 PM 

**Tuesday, November 19, 2024 (3rd Tuesday)    7:00 PM 

**Tuesday, December 17, 2024 ** (3rd Tuesday)    7:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025      7:00 PM 

 

Special Meetings will be called as needed. 

 

 

 

 


